

TREE REMOVAL AND PLANTING
for
EAB Management, Street Tree Removal & Replacement, Y4-2

WEST WINDSOR TOWNSHIP
MERCER COUNTY, NEW JERSEY



BID OPENING: JANUARY 21, 2021 – 11:00 AM, ROOM A

Bid Results - Jan. 21, 2021 West Windsor EAB - Y4-2 West Windsor Township, New Jersey BASE BID				Landscape Architect's Estimate West Windsor Twp., NJ		Sunset Creations Belle Mead, NJ		JR Cruz Holmdel, NJ		US Athletic Fields Inc Skillman, NJ		1/21/2021 Dom's Lawnmaker, Inc Port Washington, NY	
				Item #	Description	Unit	Quantities	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Remove,Chip Dispose	EA	324	\$ 250.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 106,920.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 144,180.00	\$ 439.00	\$ 142,236.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 291,600.00
2	Serviceberry	EA	19	\$ 450.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 8,455.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 6,498.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 7,847.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 11,683.10
3	Redbud	EA	15	\$ 450.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 6,675.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 6,195.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 9,223.50
4	Dogwood	EA	12	\$ 450.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 4,104.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 4,956.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 7,378.80
5	Yellowwood	EA	22	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 9,790.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 7,524.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 9,086.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 13,527.80
6	Hackberry	EA	28	\$ 450.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 12,460.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 9,576.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 11,564.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 17,217.20
7	Sentry Hawthorne	EA	41	\$ 450.00	\$ 18,450.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 18,245.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 14,022.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 16,933.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 25,210.90
8	W King Hawthorne	EA	10	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 6,149.00
9	Raintree	EA	24	\$ 450.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 10,680.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 8,208.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 9,912.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 14,757.60
10	Maackia	EA	34	\$ 450.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 15,130.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 11,628.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 14,042.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 20,906.60
11	Crabapple	EA	7	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 3,115.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 2,394.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 2,891.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 4,304.30
12	Blackgum	EA	10	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 6,149.00
13	Okame Cherry	EA	9	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 4,005.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 3,078.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 3,717.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 5,534.10
14	Sargent Cherry	EA	24	\$ 450.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 10,680.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 8,208.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 9,912.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 14,757.60
15	Can. Red Cherry	EA	13	\$ 450.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 5,785.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 4,446.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 5,369.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 7,993.70
16	Sawtooth Oak	EA	15	\$ 450.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 6,675.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 6,195.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 9,223.50
17	Willow Oak	EA	5	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 2,065.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 3,074.50
18	Tree Lilac	EA	2	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 684.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 826.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 1,229.80
19	Allee Elm	EA	10	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 6,149.00
				TOTAL	\$ 216,000.00	TOTAL	\$ 240,420.00	TOTAL	\$ 246,780.00	TOTAL	\$ 266,136.00	TOTAL	\$ 476,070.00

TOTAL BASE BID	TOTAL	\$ 216,000.00	TOTAL	\$ 240,420.00	TOTAL	\$ 246,780.00	TOTAL	\$ 266,136.00	TOTAL	\$ 476,070.00
-----------------------	--------------	----------------------	--------------	----------------------	--------------	----------------------	--------------	----------------------	--------------	----------------------

A-1	Planetree	EA	44	\$ 450.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 19,580.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 15,048.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 18,172.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 27,055.60
A-2	Tree Lilac	EA	41	\$ 450.00	\$ 18,450.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 18,245.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 14,022.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 16,933.00	\$ 614.90	\$ 25,210.90
A-3	Remove,Chip Dispose	EA	85	\$ 250.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 28,050.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 37,825.00	\$ 439.00	\$ 37,315.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 76,500.00
				TOTAL	\$ 59,500.00	TOTAL	\$ 65,875.00	TOTAL	\$ 66,895.00	TOTAL	\$ 72,420.00	TOTAL	\$ 128,766.50

TOTAL ADD ALT 1 BID	TOTAL	\$ 59,500.00	TOTAL	\$ 65,875.00	TOTAL	\$ 66,895.00	TOTAL	\$ 72,420.00	TOTAL	\$ 128,766.50
----------------------------	--------------	---------------------	--------------	---------------------	--------------	---------------------	--------------	---------------------	--------------	----------------------

TOTAL BASE BID + ADD ALT 1	TOTAL	\$ 275,500.00	TOTAL	\$ 306,295.00	TOTAL	\$ 313,675.00	TOTAL	\$ 338,556.00	TOTAL	\$ 604,836.50
-----------------------------------	--------------	----------------------	--------------	----------------------	--------------	----------------------	--------------	----------------------	--------------	----------------------